
 

sctransit.com

E F F E C T I V E  J U LY  1 0 ,  2 0 1 7(Bus travels down the schedule / El autobús viaja por arriba abajo la columna)

101

SANTA ROSA 
ZONE

SEBASTOPOL ZONE

BODEGA / 
BODEGA BAY ZONE

RUSSIAN RIVER
ZONE

W
RIGHT RD

FULTON RD

VALLEY FORD CUTOFF

M
EN

D
OCIN

O AVE
SAN

TA ROSA AVE

1

Monte Rio

Rio Nido
Guerneville

Duncan
Mills

Jenner

Duncans
Landing

Freestone

Doran
Park

Bodega
Bay

Portuguese
Beach

BodegaSalmon 
Creek

Arch View / 
Blind Beach

Sebastopol

Burbank
Heights

Santa
Rosa

Coddingtown

RIVER RD

H

12

1G

Pacific
Ocean

1

116

Kortum
Trail

E

F

A

CD
B

LANDMARKS / Los mojones

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 29A

 ROUTE 29A BUS STOP LOCATIONS:

 Santa Rosa
A

B

Coddingtown bus stop on Range Avenue.
All SCT bus stops on Mendocino Ave. between Steele Lane and downtown (Transit Mall).
Second Street Transit Mall – SCT stop on north side.
Existing SCT stops on Hwy. 12 (West of Fulton Rd.)

 Sebastopol
C

D

Westbound – Laguna Park Way bus stop; Bodega Hwy. at N. Main St. SCT / MTA bus stop.
Eastbound – Bodega Hwy. at N. High St. SCT bus stop; Sebastopol Post Office on Main St.
Burbank Heights – Westbound trips travel through Burbank Heights.  
Eastbound trips service this stop on request only.

 Freestone
Westbound – Flag stop on Bodega Hwy. at Bohemian Hwy.
Eastbound – Flag stop at existing bus stop.*

 Bodega E
Westbound – Flag stop at Salmon Creek Rd. and Bodega Hwy.
Eastbound – Flag stop at Post Office.

 Bodega      
 Bay

F

G

H

Doran Park – Bus travels through Doran Park to the Jetty picnic and day use area.  
Passengers may flag the bus from inside the park along Doran Park Drive.
Post Office (Smith Bros. Rd.) – Westbound – Existing bus stop* in front of Post Office.  
Eastbound – Existing stop* across from Post Office.  
(Lucas Wharf visitors should deboard at P.O.)
The Tides – Bus pulls into The Tides parking lot on all trips.

*These stops have blue bus stop signs.

29A // Santa Rosa  >>  Sonoma Coast
Santa Rosa - Sebastopol - Bodega Bay 

Route 29A 29A 29A 29A

Bus 1 1 1 2

S
A

N
TA

 R
O

S
A

Coddingtown A 8:20 ---- 2:35 ----

Transit Mall - Arrives B 8:32 ---- 2:47 ----

NB 44/48 arrives B 8:03 10:38 ---- ----

SB 60 arrives B ---- 10:31 ---- ----

EB 20 arrives B ---- 10:28 ---- ---- 

WB 30 arrives B ---- 10:17 ---- ----

Transit Mall - Departs B 8:34 10:45 2:49 ----

SEBASTOPOL / Laguna Parkway C 8:48 11:09 3:13 ----

SEBASTOPOL / Burbank Heights D 8:53 11:14 3:18 ----

B
O

D
E

G
A

 /
 B

O
D

E
G

A
 B

A
Y

BODEGA E 9:06 11:27 3:31 ----

Doran Park - Arrives F 9:26 11:47 3:51 ----

Doran Park - Departs F 9:37 11:58 --- ----

Post Office G 9:47 12:08 --- ----

The Tides - Arrives H 9:49 12:10 --- ----

The Tides - Departs H ---- 1:03 --- ----

Post Office G ---- 1:05 --- ----

Doran Park - Arrives F ---- 1:15 --- ----

Doran Park - Departs F ---- 1:25 --- 4:25

BODEGA E ---- 1:43 --- 4:43

SEBASTOPOL / Burbank Heights D ---- 1:59 --- 4:59

SEBASTOPOL / Post Office C ---- 2:02 --- 5:02

S
A

N
TA

 R
O

S
A

Transit Mall - Arrives B ---- 2:18 --- 5:18

SB 44 departs B ---- 3:10 ---- 5:44

NB 60 departs B ---- 2:30 ---- 5:25

WB 20 departs B ---- 2:40 ---- 5:55

EB 30 departs B ---- 2:50 ---- 6:00

Transit Mall - Departs B ---- 2:20 ---- 5:20

Coddingtown A ---- 2:32 ---- 5:32

29
A

101

SANTA ROSA 
ZONE

SEBASTOPOL
ZONE

BODEGA / 
BODEGA BAY ZONE

RUSSIAN RIVER
ZONE

W
RIGHT RD

FULTON RD

VALLEY FORD CUTOFF

M
EN

D
OCIN

O AVE
SAN

TA ROSA AVE

Monte Rio

Rio NidoGuerneville

Duncan
Mills

Jenner

Duncans
Landing

Freestone

Doran
Park

Bodega
Bay

Portuguese
Beach BodegaSalmon 

Creek

Arch View / 
Blind Beach

Sebastopol

Burbank
Heights

Santa
Rosa

Coddingtown

RIVER RD
P

116

G
Pacific
Ocean

H

1

Kortum
Trail

O

F

A

L
B

N
M

K

J

I

LANDMARKS / Los mojones

ROADS / Caminos

TIMETABLE CHECK POINTS
Puntos de inspección de itinerarioA

ROUTE 29B

12

1
1

 ROUTE 29B BUS STOP LOCATIONS:

 Guerneville P
Existing SCT bus stops along Hwy. 116 & River Rd. 
(bus turns around at the Bank of America)

 Monte Rio O
Enroute Coast – Flag bus at stop sign across from Rio Theatre on Hwy. 116. 
Enroute Guerneville – Existing SCT bus stop at the Rio Theatre on Hwy. 116.

 Duncans    
 Mills

N
Enroute Coast – Flag stop on River Rd. next to Duncans Mills General Store	
Enroute Guerneville – Existing bus stop on Hwy. 116 / Moscow Rd. 

 Jenner M Existing bus stop* on Hwy. 1 in front of the Visitor Center.

 Highway 1  
 to Jenner

L

K

J

I

Blind Beach (Kortum Trail)
Duncans Landing (Kortum Trail) 	
Portuguese Beach
Salmon Creek Park

 Bodega Bay

H

G

F

The Tides – Bus pulls into The Tides parking lot on all trips. 
Post Office (Smith Bros. Rd.) – Westbound – Existing bus stop* in front of Post Office.  
Eastbound – Existing stop* across from Post Office. (Lucas Wharf visitors should deboard at P.O.) 
Doran Park – Bus travels through Doran Park to the Jetty picnic and day use area.  
Passengers may flag the bus from inside the park along Doran Park Drive. 

 Santa Rosa B Second Street Transit Mall

29B  // Guerneville  >>  Sonoma Coast
  Russian River Area - Jenner - Bodega Bay

Route 29B 29B 29B 29B

Bus 2 2 1 1

WB 20 arrives in Guerneville P 8:59 11:54 ---- ----

GUERNEVILLE P 9:00 12:43 ---- 5:29

MONTE RIO O 9:10 12:53 ---- ----

DUNCANS MILLS N 9:17 1:00 ---- ----

JENNER M 9:27 1:10 ---- ----

B
O

D
E

G
A

 B
A

Y

Arch View (Blind Beach) L 9:34 1:17 ---- ----

Duncan’s Landing K 9:46 1:29 ---- ----

Portuguese Beach J 9:50 1:33 ---- ----

Salmon Creek I 10:00 1:43 ---- ----

The Tides H 10:05 1:48 ---- ----

Post Office G 10:07 1:50 ---- ----

Doran Park  Arrives F 10:17 2:00 ---- ----

Doran Park  Departs F 10:37 2:10 4:06 ----

Post Office G 10:47 2:20 4:16 ----

The Tides H 10:49 2:22 4:18 ----

Salmon Creek Park I 10:57 2:30 4:26 ----

Portuguese Beach J 11:07 2:40 4:36 ----

Duncan’s Landing K 11:11 2:44 4:40 ----

Arch View (Blind Beach) L 11:23 2:56 4:52 ----

JENNER M 11:30 3:03 4:59 ----

DUNCANS MILLS N 11:40 3:13 5:09 ----

MONTE RIO O 11:47 3:20 5:16 ----

GUERNEVILLE P 11:57 3:30 5:26 ----

EB 20 departs Guerneville P 1:06 4:06 ---- ----

S
A

N
TA

 R
O

S
A Transit Mall Arrives B ---- ---- ---- 5:54

SB 48 departs B ---- ---- ---- 7:07

NB 60 departs B ---- ---- ---- 6:45

EB 30 departs B ---- ---- ---- 6:00

29
B

Weekday Service / Servicio De Semana       

29
Santa Rosa  //  Sonoma Coast

*These stops have blue bus stop signs.

Bold type = PM

Bold type = PM


